
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w . - 63 KG Martino Antonella ITA 59,7 32 SR 65 56,16
1 w , - 80 KG Duyols Sandya BEL 72,8 24 SR 55 40,55

 
1 , - 75 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 74,4 43 M1 135 90,27

1 , - 75 KG Charbit Andre FRA 73 71 M7 95 64,50
 

1 , - 82,5 KG Smet Rudy BEL 81,1 36 SR 130 81,48

1 , - 82,5 KG Rioland Michel FRA 81,8 57 M4 130 80,99
 

1 , - 90 KG Foster David IRE 84,5 18 T3 120 73,12
 

1 , - 90 KG Green Martin ENG 90 31 SR 210 122,91

1 , - 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 88 50 M3 140 83,09
 

1 , - 100 KG Mutalipassi Alberino ITA 96,8 33 SR 190 106,86
2 , - 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 97,4 33 SR 185 103,75

1 , - 100 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis BEL 99,8 41 M1 200 205,5 110,90

1 , - 100 KG Galvano Michele ITA 92,1 49 M2 125 72,19

1 , - 110 KG Alway Graham ENG 109,1 32 SR 140 75,26

1 , - 125 KG Ligier Richard FRA 124,9 30 SR 220 114,64
 
 

E.K. "Single Event " saterday 28 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Martino ITA 25/08/72
. - 63 KG Antonella SR 32 59,7 55 65 70/ 0,864 65 56,16

w Duyols BEL 2/05/81
, - 80 KG Sandya SR 24 72,8 55 60/ 0,7372 55 40,55

Kogan RUS 9/02/62
, - 75 KG Andrey M1 43 74,4 130 135 140/ 0,6687 135 90,27

Charbit FRA 3/08/33
, - 75 KG Andre M7 71 73 92,5 95 97,5/ 0,6789 95 64,50

Smet BEL 9/08/68
, - 82,5 KG Rudy SR 36 81,1 130/ 130 135/ 0,6268 130 81,48

Rioland FRA 21/04/48
, - 82,5 KG Michel M4 57 81,8 125 130 135/ 0,623 130 80,99

Foster IRE 29/01/87
, - 90 KG David T3 18 84,5 120 125/ 125/ 0,6093 120 73,12

Green ENG 7/05/74 215,5
, - 90 KG Martin SR 31 90 210/ 210 215/ 0,5853 210 122,91

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
, - 90 KG Georgy M3 50 88 140 150/ 0,5935 140 83,09

Mutalipassi ITA 8/11/71
, - 100 KG Alberino SR 33 96,8 180 190 205,5/ 0,5624 190 106,86

Thomas ENG 22/02/72
, - 100 KG Neil SR 33 97,4 180/ 185 195/ 0,5608 185 103,75

Malotteau BEL 16/11/63
, - 100 KG Jean-Louis M1 41 99,8 180 190 200 205,5 0,5545 200 110,90

Galvano ITA 4/01/56
, - 100 KG Michele M2 49 92,1 100 125 132,5/ 0,5775 125 72,19

Alway ENG 24/01/73
, - 110 KG Graham SR 32 109,1 140 0,5376 140 75,26

Ligier FRA 13/11/74
, - 125 KG Richard SR 30 124,9 210 220 227,5/ 0,5211 220 114,64

E.K. "Single Event " satreday 28 may 2005 Italy


